R

alpro

Customer datasheet

General Information

Planned startdate
Article number
Customer code
Technical description
Sales description
Product

Country of origin

Packaging item

Commodity code

Nov 2020
80000499

ALP.DE.VA.C.211.WS.L.C.G125.NF.CAT.NSL
Alpro Soya dessert, vanilla flavour 6x(4x125g)
Dessert with vanilla flavour on the basis of soybeans
BE

LF00148 - LF.ALP.DE.SOY.VA.C.211.L.G125.NF

2106 9098 49

Lower level Unit : Conventional (VA) Vanilla (ST) Standard

Composition 1x1x1x125g(C) Cup
EAN
Dimensions WxDxH 74 x 51 x 74 mm
Net weight 0,125 kg
Gross weight 0,131 kg
Tar weight 0,006 kg
Indication of lot code =~ MWWDD HH:MM
Storage conditions Min: 1°C
Max : 25 °C

Packaging weight detail

Bioplastics 0,00 g
Non recycled totalplastic 0,00 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0,00 g
HDPE 0,40 g
LDPE 0,15¢g
Non recycled steel 0,00 g
Non recycled wood 0,00 g
Non recycled aluminium 0,18 g
Non recycled papercardboard 0,00 g
Others 0,55¢
PA 0,00 g
PET 0,09¢g
PP 0,00 g
PS 435¢g
PVC 0,00 g
Recycled aluminium 0,00 g
Recycled wood 0,00 g
Recycled steel 0,00 g
Recycled papercardboard 0,00 g
recycled PET 0,00 g
Bio-PE 0,00 g
EVOH 0,00 g
Barrier 0,00 g
Adhesive 0,00 g
Lacquer 0,00 g
Glass

Lower level Unit : Conventional (VA) Vanilla (ST) Standard

Composition Ix1x1x125g(C)Cup
EAN 5411188096764
Dimensions WxDxH 74 x 51 x 74 mm

Net weight 0,125 kg

Gross weight 0,131 kg
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Tar weight 0,006 kg

Indication of lot code

Storage conditions Min :
Max :

Packaging weight detail

Bioplastics 0,00 g
Non recycled totalplastic 0,00 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0,00 g
HDPE 0,40 g
LDPE 0,15¢g
Non recycled steel 0,00 g
Non recycled wood 0,00 g
Non recycled aluminium 0,18¢g
Non recycled papercardboard 0,00 g
Others 0,55¢g
PA 0,00 g
PET 0,09 g
PP 0,00 g
PS 435¢
PVC 0,00 g
Recycled aluminium 0,00 g
Recycled wood 0,00 g
Recycled steel 0,00 g
Recycled papercardboard 0,00 g
recycled PET 0,00 g
Bio-PE 0,00 g
EVOH 0,00 g
Barrier 0,00 g
Adhesive 0,00 g
Lacquer 0,00 g
Glass

Consumer unit

Composition 2x1x2x125g
EAN 5411188096764
Dimensions WxDxH 148 x 51 x 148 mm
Net weight 0,500 kg

Gross weight 0,523 kg

Tar weight 0,023 kg

Ingredients Listing (Dutch Flemish / French)

INGREDIENTEN:

sojabasis (water, gepelde sojabonen (8,6%)), suiker, gemodificeerd zetmeel, maltodextrine, tricalciumfosfaat, wortelextract,
aroma, verdikkingsmiddelen (pectinen, carrageen), zeezout, vitaminen (B2, B12, D2)

INGREDIENTS:

base de soja (eau, féves de soja décortiquées (8,6%)), sucre, amidon modifié, maltodextrine, phosphate tricalcique, extrait de
carotte, ardbme, épaississants (pectines, carraghénanes), sel marin, vitamines (B2, B12, D2)

Gemiddelde voedingswaarde / Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes

per / pour
Energie / Energie 369 kJ / 87 kcal 369 kJ / 87 kcal
Vetten / Matiéres grasses 1,8¢g 1,8¢g
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waarvan / dont

- verzadigde vetzuren / acides gras saturés 03¢g 03g

- enkelvoudig onverzadigde vetzuren / acides gras mono-insaturés 04¢g 04¢g

- meervoudig onverzadigde vetzuren / acides gras polyinsaturés Llg Llg
Koolhydraten / Glucides 142 ¢ 142 g

waarvan / dont

- suikers / sucres 11,0 g 11,0 g
Vezels / Fibres alimentaires 05¢g 0,5¢g
Eiwitten / Protéines 32¢g 32¢g
Zout / Sel 0,14 ¢ 0,14 g

Vitaminen / Vitamines
-D/D
-E/E
-C/C
- Thiamine / thiamin

- riboflavine (B2) / riboflavine (B2)

0,75 pg (15%*)
0,00 mg (0%%*)
0,00 mg (0%*)
0,00 mg (0%*)

0,21 mg (15%%*)

0,75 pg (15%*)
0,00 mg (0%%*)
0,00 mg (0%*)
0,00 mg (0%%*)

0,21 mg (15%*)

-B12/B12 0,38 ug (15%*) 0,38 ug (15%*)
Mineralen / Sels minéraux
- calcium / calcium 120 mg (15%*) 120 mg (15%%)
* van de voedingswaardereferenties / des valeurs nutritionnelles de référence
Lactose / Lactose 0g 0g
Natrium / Sodium 0,05¢g 0,05¢g
RI Adult - Per Serving Size 100 G RI %
Energy 87 kcal 4
Fat 1,8¢g 3
Saturates 03g 2
Sugars 11,0g 12
Salt 0,14¢g 2
Allergen listing (EU legislation)
- Celery and products thereof NO
- Cereals containing gluten ( i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains) and products thereof NO
(conc > 20ppm)
- Crustaceans and products thereof NO
- Eggs and products thereof NO
- Fish and products thereof NO
- Lactose NO
- Lupin and products thereof NO
- Cow's milk protein and products thereof NO
- Molluscs and products thereof NO
- Mustard and products thereof NO
- Nuts i. e. Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut, Cashew, Pecan nut, Brazil nut, Pistachio nut, Macadamia nut and Queensland nut NO
and products thereof
- Peanuts and products thereof NO
- Sesame seeds and products thereof NO
- Soybeans and products thereof YES
- Sulphure dioxide and sulphites (E220 to E227) (concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/1 SO2) NO

Regulatory names
Sojadessert, vanillesmaak, met toegevoegde calcium en vitaminen.
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Dessert au soja, gott vanille, avec calcium et vitamines ajoutés.

Storage conditions

Ten minste houdbaar tot:

A consommer de préférence avant le:
Verpakt onder beschermende atmosfeer.
Conditionné sous atmosphere protectrice.

Packaging weight detail

Inclusive lower level Exclusive lower level
Adhesive 0,00 g 0,00 g
Barrier 0,00 g 0,00 g
Bioplastics 0,00 g 0,00 g
EVOH 0,00 g 0,00 g
HDPE 1,62¢g 0,00 g
Bio-PE 0,00 g 0,00 g
Lacquer 0,00 g 0,00 g
LDPE 0,60 g 0,00 g
Non recycled steel 0,00 g 0,00 g
Non recycled wood 0,00 g 0,00 g
Non recycled aluminium 0,71¢g 0,00 g
Non recycled papercardboard 0,00 g 0,00 g
Non recycled totalplastic 0,00 g 0,00 g
Others 2,19¢g 0,00 g
recycled PET 0,00 g 0,00 g
PA 0,00 g 0,00 g
PET 037¢ 0,00 g
PP 0,00 g 0,00 g
PS 1742 ¢ 0,00 g
PVC 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled aluminium 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled steel 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled wood 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled papercardboard 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0,00 g 0,00 g
Glass
Distribution unit
Constitution tray 1x2x3
EAN 5411188096771
Barcodetype EANI128
Dimensions WxDxH 154 x 300 x 153 mm
Total height (incl destacking part/cams) 153 mm
Net weight 3,000 kg
Gross weight 3,208 kg
Tar weight 0,208 kg
Packaging weight detail

Inclusive lower level Exclusive lower level
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Adhesive 0,00 g 0,00 g
Barrier 0,00 g 0,00 g
Bioplastics 0,00 g 0,00 g
EVOH 0,00 g 0,00 g
HDPE 9,71 g 0,00 g
Bio-PE 0,00 g 0,00 g
Lacquer 0,00 g 0,00 g
LDPE 363g 0,00 g
Non recycled steel 0,00 g 0,00 g
Non recycled wood 0,00 g 0,00 g
Non recycled aluminium 427 ¢ 0,00 g
Non recycled papercardboard 0,54 ¢ 0,54 ¢
Non recycled totalplastic 0,00 g 0,00 g
Others 13,12 ¢ 0,00 g
recycled PET 0,00 g 0,00 g
PA 0,00 g 0,00 g
PET 2,19¢g 0,00 g
PP 0,00 g 0,00 g
PS 104,50 g 0,00 g
PVC 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled aluminium 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled steel 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled wood 0,00 g 0,00 g
Recycled papercardboard 69,99 g 69,99 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0,00 g 0,00 g
Glass 0,00 g 0,00 g
Pallet

Type of pallet Eurochep Pallet - 80x120 - 25kg

Pallet dimensions 800 x 1200 x 144 mm

Cases per pallet 160

Layers per pallet 8

Cases per layer 20

Layer height 153 mm

Palletvolume 1,336 m3

Pallet quantity 480 kg

EAN

Dimensions WxDxH 800 x 1208 x 1382.5 mm

Net weight 480,000 kg

Gross weight 539,350 kg

Tar weight 59,350 kg

Packaging weight detail

Adhesive

Barrier

Bioplastics

EVOH

HDPE

Bio-PE

Lacquer

LDPE

Non recycled steel

Non recycled wood

Non recycled aluminium
Non recycled papercardboard
Non recycled totalplastic
Others
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Inclusive lower level

0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
155421 ¢
0,00 g
0,00 g
1.042,00 g
0,00 g
25.000,00 g
682,98 ¢
98,14 g
0,00 g
2.099,61 g
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Exclusive lower level

0,00 g
0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g
462,00 g
0,00 g
25.000,00 g
0,00 g
12,34 ¢
0,00 g

0,00 g
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recycled PET

PA

PET

PP

PS

PVC

Recycled aluminium
Recycled steel
Recycled wood
Recycled papercardboard
Recycled Total Plastic
Glass
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0,00 g
0,00 g
350,94 g
0,00 g
16.719,62 g
0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g
11.758,40 g
0,00 g

0,00 g
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0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g

560,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
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